:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9815877

Aug 25, 2024 19:40 (UTC)

In epoch 306,746 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 988633 - 0.018895548 ETH®
52.34 USD

2 988634 - 0.018875785 ETH®
52.28 USD

3 988635 - 0.018823060 ETH®
52.14 USD

4 988636 - 0.018758517 ETH®
51.96 USD

S 988637 - 0.018849240 ETH®
52.21 USD

6 988638 - 0.018769140 ETH®
51.99 USD

7 988639 - 0.018877987 ETH®
52.29 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9815877
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/306746
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988633
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988634
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988635
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988636
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988637
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988638
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988639

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

988640

988641

988643

988644

988645

988646

988647

9886438

988649

Validator Id

1182166

Amount

- 0.018820122
52.13 USD

- 0.018792248
52.05 USD

- 0.019084778
52.86 USD

- 0.064785683
179.46 USD

- 0.018883452
52.30 USD

- 0.01906759%94
52.81 USD

- 0.019044419
52.75 USD

- 0.018769052
51.99 USD

- 0.019027433
52.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.045876196
127.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988640
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988641
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988643
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988644
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988645
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988646
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988647
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988648
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/988649
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1182166

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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